
Art. No.: 40.532
 
Water outlet 4.2*37cm
incl. connection thread 3/4 inch without rosette

149,00 € (Incl. VAT, ad. delivery)
Dimension: B=4,2, H=4,2, T=37,0 cm. weight: 0.80 kg

COLOR CHART
Stainless steel matt●

Nero-black●

Silverstone-anthracite●

Toscana-brown●

Bordeaux-red●

 

 

       

 Suitable products

wall rosette
0,06*08,6*4,2cm

40.534
 € 35,00

wall rosette
01,5*07,8*4,2cm

45.063
 € 179,00

wall rosette 1"
45.141
 € 46,51

mounting plate
40.840-42
 € 169,00

40.259
 € 119,00
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